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BATHTUB DVALA CAST
MARBLE 1600 WHITE

pdf.articlenumber 40960511

Bathlife Dvala is a classic bathtub of cast marble. Bathtubs of cast marble
is produced of a mineral powder (pulverized marble stone). The surface is
matt and easy to clean, should a damage occur, its always possible to
shape the surface to its origin state with help of sand paper.

Bathtub Vila is delivered with a personal sphere in mind. The shape and
design helps to achieve the right feel and taste in a functional bathroom
within an affordable cost. To be able to take a bath is a sweet reward for
body and soul for both young and old. No matter if you prefer your bath
with a mount of bath foam or use essential oils, whole family with enjoy the

choice.

NB! Adjustable feet, drainage and pop up waste are included.

NB! Bathtub mixer is not included.

EAN 7330027151465
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Bathing depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Height max. (mm)

Height min. (mm)

Interior depth

Length (mm)

Width

Net weight (kg)

Water volume ())
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435
560
799
560
435
1590
730
73
200
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Main material Cast marble
Surface finish Glossy
Color White
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Outlet drain Yes
Drainage pipe Yes
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Package height(m) 0,750
Package width (m) 0,850
Package depth(m) 1,650
Package weight(kg) 74,000
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Independent, Against the wall

Shape Assymetrical
Model Freestanding
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