bathlife



BATHTUB DVALA CAST MARBLE 1600 WHITE

pdf.articlenumber 40960511

Bathlife Dvala is a classic bathtub of cast marble. Bathtubs of cast marble is produced of a mineral powder (pulverized marble stone). The surface is matt and easy to clean, should a damage occur, its always possible to shape the surface to its origin state with help of sand paper.

Bathtub Vila is delivered with a personal sphere in mind. The shape and design helps to achieve the right feel and taste in a functional bathroom within an affordable cost. To be able to take a bath is a sweet reward for body and soul for both young and old. No matter if you prefer your bath with a mount of bath foam or use essential oils, whole family with enjoy the choice.

NB! Adjustable feet, drainage and pop up waste are included.

NB! Bathtub mixer is not included.

PDF.SPECIFICATION

productheodor str pr		neoducth coder mtril utheb	
productheader_atr_nr		productheader_mtrl_ytbeh	
EAN	7330027151465	Main material	Cast marble
productheader_prod_matt_vikt		Surface finish	Glossy
Bathing depth (mm)	435	Color	White
Height (mm)	560	productheader_utrustn	
Height max. (mm)	799	Outlet drain	Yes
Height min. (mm)	560	Drainage pipe	Yes
Interior depth	435	productheader_forp_matt_vi	kt
Length (mm)	1590	Package height(m)	0,750
Width	730	Package width (m)	0,850
Net weight (kg)	73	Package depth(m)	1,650
Water volume (I)	200	Package weight(kg)	74,000
		productheader_ovr	
L			Independent, Against the wall
		Shape	Assymetrical

Model

Freestanding